Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Wyniki

Ankieta 123216

Liczba rekordéw w tym zapytaniu: 140
Liczba rekordéw w badaniu: 140
Procent ogé u: 100.00%
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q01

Who are you?

Odpowied

international regular student at UO (A1)
exchange student at UO (A2)

former student (A4)

Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

42
92
6
0

Procent

30.00%
65.71%
4.29%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q01

Who are you?

100 . .
= international regular
student at UO {42}
90 = exchange student at UO (92)
= former student (6)
80 Brak odpowiedzi (0)
70
60
50 ~
40
30 ~
20 ~
10+
o i
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q02

Your gender?

Odpowied

Male (Al)
Female (A2)
Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

59
78
3

Procent

42.14%
55.71%
2.14%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q02

Your gender?

80

70

60

= Male (59)
= Female (78)
= Brak odpowiedzi (3)
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q03

Your age
Odpowied Liczba Procent
under 18 (Al) 0 0.00%
18-24 (A2) 109 77.86%
25-30 (A3) 23 16.43%
31-39 (A4) 7 5.00%
older than 39 (A5) 0 0.00%
Brak odpowiedzi 1 0.71%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q03

Your age

110 7 = under 18 (0)
= 18-24 (109)
99 - = 25-30(23)
31-39(7)
88 = older than 39 (0)
= Brak odpowiedzi (1)
77
66
55
44
22
11+
0 -
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q04

Your nationality:

Odpowied

(A1)

Afghan (A2)
Albanian (A3)
Algerian (A4)
American (A5)
Andorran (A6)
Angolan (A7)
Antiguans (A8)
Argentinean (A9)
Armenian (A10)
Australian (A11)
Austrian (A12)
Azerbaijani (A13)
Bahamian (A14)
Bahraini (A15)
Bangladeshi (A16)
Barbadian (A17)
Barbudans (A18)
Batswana (A19)
Belarusian (A20)
Belgian (A21)
Belizean (A22)
Beninese (A23)
Bhutanese (A24)
Bolivian (A25)
Bosnian (A26)
Brazilian (A27)
British (A28)
Bruneian (A29)
Bulgarian (A30)
Burkinabe (A31)
Burmese (A32)
Burundian (A33)
Cambodian (A34)
Cameroonian (A35)
Canadian (A36)
Cape Verdean (A37)
Central African (A38)
Chadian (A39)
Chilean (A40)
Chinese (A41)
Colombian (A42)
Comoran (A43)
Congolese (A44)
Costa Rican (A45)
Croatian (A46)
Cuban (A47)
Cypriot (A48)
Czech (A49)
Danish (A50)
Djibouti (A51)
Dominican (A52)
Dutch (A53)

East Timorese (A54)
Ecuadorean (A55)
Egyptian (A56)
Emirian (A57)

Liczba

ONOOOOOOOOONOODODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0DO00O0O0O00DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0OO0OOONOODODODOONWO

Procent

0.00%
2.14%
1.43%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.43%
0.00%
0.00%
4.29%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
4.29%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.43%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.43%
0.00%
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Equatorial Guinean (A58)
Eritrean (A59)
Estonian (A60)
Ethiopian (A61)
Fijian (A62)

Filipino (A63)
Finnish (A64)
French (A65)
Gabonese (A66)
Gambian (A67)
Georgian (A68)
German (A69)
Ghanaian (A70)
Greek (A71)
Grenadian (A72)
Guatemalan (A73)
Guinea-Bissauan (A74)
Guinean (A75)
Guyanese (A76)
Haitian (A77)
Herzegovinian (A78)
Honduran (A79)
Hungarian (A80)
I-Kiribati (A81)
Icelander (A82)
Indian (A83)
Indonesian (A84)
Iranian (A85)

Iraqi (A86)

Irish (A87)

Israeli (A88)

Italian (A89)

Ivorian (A90)
Jamaican (A91)
Japanese (A92)
Jordanian (A93)
Kazakhstani (A94)
Kenyan (A95)
Kittian and Nevisian (A96)
Kuwaiti (A97)
Kyrgyz (A98)
Laotian (A99)
Latvian (A100)
Lebanese (A101)
Liberian (A102)
Libyan (A103)
Liechtensteiner (A104)
Lithuanian (A105)
Luxembourger (A106)
Macedonian (A107)
Malagasy (A108)
Malawian (A109)
Malaysian (A110)
Maldivian (A111)
Malian (A112)
Maltese (A113)
Marshallese (A114)
Mauritanian (A115)
Mauritian (A116)
Mexican (A117)
Micronesian (A118)
Moldovan (A119)
Monacan (A120)
Mongolian (A121)
Moroccan (A122)

NOONONOOOOOONOOOOOODOODOOODOO0ODO0OOWOODOORMROODOOONOOOOODOOOOOORMONNOOOOOOOOODO

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.43%
1.43%
0.00%
2.86%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.43%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2.86%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
2.14%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.43%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.43%
0.00%
1.43%
0.00%
0.00%
1.43%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Mosotho (A123)
Motswana (A124)
Mozambican (A125)
Namibian (A126)
Nauruan (A127)
Nepalese (A128)
New Zealander (A129)
Ni-Vanuatu (A130)
Nicaraguan (A131)
Nigerian (A132)
Nigerien (A133)
North Korean (A134)
Northern Irish (A135)
Norwegian (A136)
Omani (A137)
Pakistani (A138)
Palauan (A139)
Panamanian (A140)
Papua New Guinean (A141)
Paraguayan (A142)
Peruvian (A143)
Polish (A144)
Portuguese (A145)
Qatari (A146)
Romanian (A147)
Russian (A148)
Rwandan (A149)
Saint Lucian (A150)
Salvadoran (A151)
Samoan (A152)

San Marinese (A153)
Sao Tomean (A154)
Saudi (A155)
Scottish (A156)
Senegalese (A157)
Serbian (A158)
Seychellois (A159)
Sierra Leonean (A160)
Singaporean (A161)
Slovakian (A162)
Slovenian (A163)
Solomon Islander (A164)
Somali (A165)

South African (A166)
South Korean (A167)
Spanish (A168)

Sri Lankan (A169)
Sudanese (A170)
Surinamer (A171)
Swazi (A172)
Swedish (A173)
Swiss (A174)

Syrian (A175)
Taiwanese (A176)
Tajik (A177)
Tanzanian (A178)
Thai (A179)
Togolese (A180)
Tongan (A181)
Trinidadian or Tobagonian (A182)
Tunisian (A183)
Turkish (A184)
Tuvaluan (A185)
Ugandan (A186)
Ukrainian (A187)

OO O PLAODODODODODOONOOO0ODODO0ODOONOODODODOO0OO0OO0OORFRPROODODODOONOONUIOORPROO0OO0ODO0DO0OO0DO0OO0DO0OO0OONOODODOOOOOO

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.43%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.71%
0.00%
0.00%
3.57%
1.43%
0.00%
0.00%
1.43%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.71%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
14.29%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.43%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
32.86%
0.00%
0.00%
4.29%

strona 10/ 105



Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Uruguayan (A188)
Uzbekistani (A189)
Venezuelan (A190)
Vietnamese (A191)
Welsh (A192)
Yemenite (A193)
Zambian (A194)
Zimbabwean (A195)
Brak odpowiedzi

WNOOOOOOOo

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
1.43%
2.14%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q04

Your nationality:
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q1(SQ001)

How do you evaluate the quality of education at the University of Opole? [The teachers and teaching

methods]
Odpowied Liczba Procent
Very good (Al) 54 38.57%
Good (A2) 54 38.57%
Acceptable (A3) 25 17.86%
Poor (A4) 7 5.00%
Very poor (A5) 0 0.00%
Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q1(SQ001)

How do you evaluate the quality of education at the University of Opole? [The teachers and teaching
methods]

607 = Very good (54)
= Good (54)
= Acceptable (25)
50 - Poor (7)
= Very poor (0)
= Brak odpowiedzi (0)
40
30
20 -
10+

0-
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q1(SQ002)

How do you evaluate the quality of education at the University of Opole? [Content]

Odpowied

Very good (Al)
Good (A2)
Acceptable (A3)
Poor (A4)

Very poor (A5)
Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

41
53
31
13
2
0

Procent

29.29%
37.86%
22.14%
9.29%
1.43%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q1(SQ002)

How do you evaluate the quality of education at the University of Opole? [Content]

607 = Very good (41)

= Good (53)

= Acceptable (31)
Poor (13)

= Very poor (2)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)

i
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q1(SQO003)

How do you evaluate the quality of education at the University of Opole? [Learning environment]

Odpowied

Very good (Al)
Good (A2)
Acceptable (A3)
Poor (A4)

Very poor (A5)
Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

54
51
25
10
0
0

Procent

38.57%
36.43%
17.86%
7.14%
0.00%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q1(SQO003)

How do you evaluate the quality of education at the University of Opole? [Learning environment]

o0 = Very good (54)

= Good (51)

= Acceptable (25)
Poor (10)

= Very poor (0)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)

40

30

10+

0-
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q1(SQO004)

How do you evaluate the quality of education at the University of Opole? [University management]

Odpowied

Very good (Al)
Good (A2)
Acceptable (A3)
Poor (A4)

Very poor (A5)
Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

33
48
44
13
2
0

Procent

23.57%
34.29%
31.43%
9.29%
1.43%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q1(SQO004)

How do you evaluate the quality of education at the University of Opole? [University management]

= Very good (33)

= Good (48)

= Acceptable (44)
Poor (13)

= Very poor (2)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)

.
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q1(SQO005)

How do you evaluate the quality of education at the University of Opole? [Learning materials]

Odpowied

Very good (Al)
Good (A2)
Acceptable (A3)
Poor (A4)

Very poor (A5)
Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

31
56
40
11
2
0

Procent

22.14%
40.00%
28.57%
7.86%
1.43%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q1(SQO005)

How do you evaluate the quality of education at the University of Opole? [Learning materials]

607 = Very good (31)

= Good (56)

= Acceptable (40)
Poor (11)

= Very poor (2)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)

i
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q1(SQO006)

How do you evaluate the quality of education at the University of Opole? [Extracurricular

activities/projects]
Odpowied Liczba Procent
Very good (Al) 39 27.86%
Good (A2) 46 32.86%
Acceptable (A3) 38 27.14%
Poor (A4) 11 7.86%
Very poor (A5) 6 4.29%
Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q1(SQO006)

How do you evaluate the quality of education at the University of Opole? [Extracurricular
activities/projects]

= Very good (39)

= Good (46)

= Acceptable (38)
Poor (11)

= Very poor (6)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)

L
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q3(SQ001)

How often the following kinds of knowledge checking are used by teachers at UO? [Essays]

Odpowied Liczba Procent
Almost always (Al) 31 22.14%
Often (A2) 48 34.29%
Sometimes (A3) 41 29.29%
Seldom (A4) 16 11.43%
Never (A5) 4 2.86%

Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q3(SQ001)

How often the following kinds of knowledge checking are used by teachers at UO? [Essays]

= Almost always (31)

= Often (48)

= Sometimes (41)
Seldom (16)

= Never (4)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q3(SQ002)

How often the following kinds of knowledge checking are used by teachers at UO? [Presentations]

Odpowied Liczba Procent
Almost always (Al) 60 42.86%
Often (A2) 64 45.71%
Sometimes (A3) 16 11.43%
Seldom (A4) 0 0.00%
Never (A5) 0 0.00%
Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q3(SQ002)

How often the following kinds of knowledge checking are used by teachers at UO? [Presentations]

70

= Almost always (60)
= Often (64)
= Sometimes (16)
58 seldom (0)
= Never (0)
= Brak odpowiedzi (0)
47 -
35
23
12 4

0-
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q3(SQO003)

How often the following kinds of knowledge checking are used by teachers at UO? [Tests]

Odpowied Liczba Procent
Almost always (Al) 20 14.29%
Often (A2) 29 20.71%
Sometimes (A3) 60 42.86%
Seldom (A4) 22 15.71%
Never (A5) 9 6.43%

Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q3(SQO003)

How often the following kinds of knowledge checking are used by teachers at UO? [Tests]

60 - = Almost always (20)

= Often (29)

= Sometimes (60)
Seldom (22)

= Never (9)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q3(SQ004)

How often the following kinds of knowledge checking are used by teachers at UO? [Oral exams]

Odpowied Liczba Procent
Almost always (Al) 11 7.86%

Often (A2) 39 27.86%
Sometimes (A3) 35 25.00%
Seldom (A4) 24 17.14%
Never (A5) 31 22.14%
Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q3(SQ004)

How often the following kinds of knowledge checking are used by teachers at UO? [Oral exams]

= Almost always (11)

= Often (39)

= Sometimes (35)
Seldom (24)

= Never (31)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q3(SQO005)

How often the following kinds of knowledge checking are used by teachers at UO? [Projects]

Odpowied Liczba Procent
Almost always (Al) 34 24.29%
Often (A2) 36 25.71%
Sometimes (A3) 40 28.57%
Seldom (A4) 9 6.43%

Never (A5) 21 15.00%
Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q3(SQO005)

How often the following kinds of knowledge checking are used by teachers at UO? [Projects]

= Almost always (34)

= Often (36)

= Sometimes (40)
Seldom (9)

= Never (21)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q4

| am provided with all the materials in English needed to pass the exam.

Odpowied

Almost always (Al)
Often (A2)
Sometimes (A3)
Seldom (A4)
Never (A5)

Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

78
39
15
8
0
0

Procent

55.71%
27.86%
10.71%
5.71%
0.00%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q4

| am provided with all the materials in English needed to pass the exam.

80

70

60

Almost always (78)
Often (39)
Sometimes (15)
Seldom (8)

Newver (0)

Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q5

| receive feedback from the teachers on a regular basis.

Odpowied

Strongly agree (A1)
Agree (A2)

Undecided (A5)
Disagree (A3)
Strongly disagree (A4)
Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

36
75
15
14
0
0

Procent

25.71%
53.57%
10.71%
10.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q5

| receive feedback from the teachers on a regular basis.

80

70

60

= Strongly agree (36)

= Agree (75)

= Undecided (15)
Disagree (14)

= Strongly disagree (0}

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q6

| think teaching materials have to be adjusted to the needs of international students.

Odpowied Liczba Procent
Strongly agree (A1) 54 38.57%
Agree (A2) 56 40.00%
Undecided (A3) 20 14.29%
Disagree (A4) 9 6.43%
Strongly disagree (A5) 1 0.71%
Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q6

| think teaching materials have to be adjusted to the needs of international students.

60

40

30 4

10

0-

= Strongly agree (54)

= Agree (56)

= Undecided (20)
Disagree (9)

= Strongly disagree (1}

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)

)
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

UO takes many measures to develop intercultural competences of students.

Statystyki pytania Q7

Odpowied

Strongly agree (A1)
Agree (A2)

Undecided (A3)
Disagree (A4)
Strongly disagree (A5)
Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

29
75
25
11
0
0

Procent

20.71%
53.57%
17.86%
7.86%
0.00%
0.00%

strona 41/ 105



Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q7

UO takes many measures to develop intercultural competences of students.

80 = Strongly agree (29)
= Agree (75)
20 - = Undecided (25)

Disagree (11)
= Strongly disagree (0}
= Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q8

How would you evaluate the study offer of UO (study programmes in English, courses in English)

Odpowied Liczba Procent
excellent (A5) 26 18.57%
very good (A4) 58 41.43%
good (A3) 37 26.43%
poor (A2) 17 12.14%
very poor (Al) 2 1.43%

Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q8

How would you evaluate the study offer of UO (study programmes in English, courses in English)

= excellent (26)
= very good (58)
= good (37)
poor (17)
= very poor (2}
= Brak odpowiedzi (0)

i
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

The University of Opole should be more open to international students.

Statystyki pytania Q10

Odpowied

Strongly agree (A1)
Agree (A2)

Undecided (A3)
Disagree (A4)
Strongly disagree (A5)
Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

56
54
5

Or AN

Procent

40.00%
38.57%
17.86%
2.86%
0.71%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q10

The University of Opole should be more open to international students.

60 1 = Strongly agree (56)
= Agree (54)
= Undecided (25)
50 Disagree (4)
= Strongly disagree (1}
= Brak odpowiedzi (0)
40
30
20 -
10
[ ERrEREERERRRRrRERE |

0-
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q11(SQ001)

How would you evaluate access the international students have to important organizational information at

UO? [Study regulations]

Odpowied

I have no difficulties finding this info (A1)
It is easy to find this info (A2)
Unfortunately, all info is in Polish (A3)

| don't know where to find this info (A4)

| am not interested in this info (A5)

Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

38
67
20
15
0
0

Procent

27.14%
47.86%
14.29%
10.71%
0.00%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q11(SQ001)

How would you evaluate access the international students have to important organizational information at
UO? [Study regulations]

o u | have no difficulties
finding this info (38)

= It is easy to find this
info (67

= Unfortunately, all info
is in Polish (Z0)
I don't know where to
find this info (15)

= | am not interested in
this info (0)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)

47 -

0 -
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q11(SQ002)

How would you evaluate access the international students have to important organizational information at

UO? [Dormitory regulations]

Odpowied

I have no difficulties finding this info (A1)
It is easy to find this info (A2)
Unfortunately, all info is in Polish (A3)

| don't know where to find this info (A4)

| am not interested in this info (A5)

Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

28
65
25
16
6
0

Procent

20.00%
46.43%
17.86%
11.43%
4.29%
0.00%

strona 49/ 105



Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q11(SQ002)

How would you evaluate access the international students have to important organizational information at
UO? [Dormitory regulations]

o u | have no difficulties
finding this info (28)

= It is easy to find this
info (65

= Unfortunately, all info
is in Polish (25)
I don't know where to
find this info (18)

= | am not interested in
this info (&)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q11(SQO003)

How would you evaluate access the international students have to important organizational information at
UO? [Timetables (and eventual changes thereof)]

Odpowied Liczba Procent
I have no difficulties finding this info (A1) 29 20.71%
It is easy to find this info (A2) 83 59.29%
Unfortunately, all info is in Polish (A3) 5 3.57%
| don't know where to find this info (A4) 20 14.29%
I am not interested in this info (A5) 3 2.14%
Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q11(SQO003)

How would you evaluate access the international students have to important organizational information at
UO? [Timetables (and eventual changes thereof)]

a0 . .
u | have no difficulties

finding this info (29)

79 = It is easy to find this
info (83
= Unfortunately, all info

is in Polish (3)
I don't know where to
find this info (20)

= | am not interested in
this info (3)
Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q11(SQ004)

How would you evaluate access the international students have to important organizational information at
UO? [Announcements (eg., rector’s hours, events, etc., registration to courses)]

Odpowied

I have no difficulties finding this info (A1)
It is easy to find this info (A2)
Unfortunately, all info is in Polish (A3)

| don't know where to find this info (A4)

| am not interested in this info (A5)

Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

37
46
30
23
4
0

Procent

26.43%
32.86%
21.43%
16.43%
2.86%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q11(SQ004)

How would you evaluate access the international students have to important organizational information at
UO? [Announcements (eg., rector’s hours, events, etc., registration to courses)]

u | have no difficulties
finding this info (37)

= It is easy to find this
info (46¥

= Unfortunately, all info
is in Polish (30)

I don't know where to
find this info (23)

= | am not interested in
this info (4)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)

38

]
wn
1

13

0 -
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q11(SQO005)

How would you evaluate access the international students have to important organizational information at
UO? [exchange programmes, internships (eg., Erasmus+, Most)]

Odpowied Liczba Procent
I have no difficulties finding this info (A1) 44 31.43%
It is easy to find this info (A2) 59 42.14%
Unfortunately, all info is in Polish (A3) 4 2.86%
| don't know where to find this info (A4) 21 15.00%
| am not interested in this info (A5) 12 8.57%
Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q11(SQO005)

How would you evaluate access the international students have to important organizational information at
UO? [exchange programmes, internships (eg., Erasmus+, Most)]

oo u | have no difficulties
finding this info (44)

= It is easy to find this
info isgf

= Unfortunately, all info
is in Polish (4)
I don't know where to
find this info (21)

= | am not interested in
this info (12)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)

40

30 ~

10

0 -
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q11(SQO006)

How would you evaluate access the international students have to important organizational information at
UO? [Scholarships]

Odpowied Liczba Procent
I have no difficulties finding this info (A1) 17 12.14%
It is easy to find this info (A2) 29 20.71%
Unfortunately, all info is in Polish (A3) 15 10.71%
| don't know where to find this info (A4) 49 35.00%
I am not interested in this info (A5) 30 21.43%
Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q11(SQO006)

How would you evaluate access the international students have to important organizational information at
UO? [Scholarships]

u | have no difficulties
finding this info (17)

= It is easy to find this
info {29}!

= Unfortunately, all info

38 is in Polish (15)
I don't know where to
find this info (49)

= | am not interested in
this info (30)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q11(SQO007)

How would you evaluate access the international students have to important organizational information at
UO? [Projects]

Odpowied Liczba Procent
I have no difficulties finding this info (A1) 27 19.29%
It is easy to find this info (A2) 46 32.86%
Unfortunately, all info is in Polish (A3) 9 6.43%

| don't know where to find this info (A4) 42 30.00%
I am not interested in this info (A5) 16 11.43%
Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q11(SQO007)

How would you evaluate access the international students have to important organizational information at
UO? [Projects]

u | have no difficulties
finding this info (27)

= It is easy to find this
info (46¥

= Unfortunately, all info
is in Polish (9)

I don't know where to
find this info (42)

= | am not interested in
this info (18)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)

38

]
wn
1

13

0 -
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q12

Students have easy access to information on passing the course (study plans, literature, the form of exam,
lists of exam questions, etc.).

Odpowied Liczba Procent
Strongly agree (A1) 38 27.14%
Agree (A2) 66 47.14%
Difficult to say (A3) 28 20.00%
Disagree (A4) 6 4.29%
Strongly disagree (A5) 2 1.43%
Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q12

Students have easy access to information on passing the course (study plans, literature, the form of exam,
lists of exam questions, etc.).

707 = Strongly agree (38)
= Agree (66)
= Difficult to say (28)
58 Disagree (6)
= Strongly disagree (2)
= Brak odpowiedzi (0)
47
35
23 4
12
| s

0-
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q14

How do you get information about the study process (more than one answer is possible)?

Odpowied Liczba Procent
By email from administrative staff (SQ001) 67 47.86%
By email from teachers (SQ005) 83 59.29%
At www.uni.opole.pl (SQ003) 28 20.00%
At www.hello.uni.opole.pl (SQ004) 33 23.57%
On the faculty web-page (SQ002) 25 17.86%
From friends (SQ006) 61 43.57%
In UO facebook groups (SQ007) 36 25.71%
Inne 10 7.14%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q14

How do you get information about the study process (more than one answer is possible)?

ag .
= By email from
administrative staff (67)

= By email from teachers (83)
= At www.uni.opole.pl (28)

At www.hello.uni.opole.pl (33)
= On the faculty web-page (25)
= From friends (61)

In UO facebook groups (36)
= Inne (10)
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q15

Students know they can ask the authorities to replace a teacher if his/her competences are weak.

Odpowied Liczba Procent
Strongly agree (A4) 13 9.29%

Agree (Al) 31 22.14%
Undecided (A2) 51 36.43%
Disagree (A3) 27 19.29%
Strongly disagree (A5) 18 12.86%
Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q15

Students know they can ask the authorities to replace a teacher if his’lher competences are weak.

60

40 A

30 4

10

= Strongly agree (13)

= Agree (31)

= Undecided (51)
Disagree (27)

= Strongly disagree (18)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

It was easy to figure out how the registration system (IRK) of UO works.

Statystyki pytania Q17

Odpowied

Strongly agree (A1)
Agree (A2)

Undecided (A3)
Disagree (A4)
Strongly disagree (A5)
Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

22
63
22
29
4
0

Procent

15.71%
45.00%
15.71%
20.71%
2.86%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q17

It was easy to figure out how the registration system (IRK) of UO works.

o = Strongly agree (22)
= Agree (63)
= Undecided (22)

58

Disagree (29)
= Strongly disagree (4}
= Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q18

USOS system is easy to use.

Odpowied

Agree (Al)

Disagree (A2)

I don't know what USOS system is. (A3)
Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

98
42
0
0

Procent

70.00%
30.00%
0.00%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q18

USOS system is easy to use.

10
Lo = Agree (98)

90 - = Disagree (42)

= | don't know what USOS
system is. (D)

80 4 Brak odpowiedzi (0)
70

60

S0

40

30

20 4

10
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q19

Do you know where the dean office of your faculty is?

Odpowied

Yes, of course (Al)
Have no idea. (A2)
Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

125
15
0

Procent

89.29%
10.71%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q19

Do you know where the dean office of your faculty is?

= Yes, of course (125)
= Have no idea. (15)
= Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q20

Are you familiar with the Study Regulations of UO?

Odpowied

Yes, | am. (Al)

| am not, because | don't know where to find them. (A2)

| don't know, because | never wanted to get familiar with them. (A3)
Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

79
32
29
0

Procent

56.43%
22.86%
20.71%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q20

Are you familiar with the Study Regulations of UO?

80 -
o = Yes, | am. (79)
= | am not, because | don't
70 4 know where to find them. {32)
= | don't know, because |
never wanted to get
60 familiar with them. (29)
Brak odpowiedzi (0)
50 4
40
30 A
20
10 4
0 -
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q21

| find it easy to get adapted to the academic rules and norms of UO.

Odpowied

Strongly agree (A1)
Agree (A2)

Undecided (A3)
Disagree (A4)
Strongly disagree (A5)
Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

31
81
22
4
2
0

Procent

22.14%
57.86%
15.71%
2.86%
1.43%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q21

| find it easy to get adapted to the academic rules and norms of UO.

a0 - = Strongly agree (31)

= Agree (81)

79 - = Undecided (22)
Disagree (4)

= Strongly disagree (2}

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)

)
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q22

I think UO should adjust its regulations and policies to the expectations/needs of internationals students.

Odpowied

Definitely yes. (A1)

Probably yes. (A2)

Have never thought about it. (A3)
Rather no. (A4)

Definitely no. (A5)

Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

Procent

22.86%
40.00%
31.43%
3.57%
2.14%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q22

I think UO should adjust its regulations and policies to the expectations/needs of internationals students.

60 - = Definitely yes. (32)

= Probably yes. (56)

= Have never thought about
it. (44)

Rather no. (5)
= Definitely no. (3)
= Brak odpowiedzi (0)

)
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q23

UO should be more selective admitting international students.

Odpowied

Definitely yes. (A1)
Probably yes. (A2)
Difficult to say. (A3)
Rather no. (A4)
Definitely no. (A5)
Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

36
a7
33
14
10
0

Procent

25.71%
33.57%
23.57%
10.00%
7.14%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q23

UO should be more selective admitting international students.

Definitely yes. (36)
Probably yes. (47)

= Difficult to say. (33)
Rather no. (14)
Definitely no. (10)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q24

Admission requirements at the University of Opole are very strict.

Odpowied

Strongly agree (A4)
Agree (Al)

Difficult to say (A2)
Disagree (A3)
Strongly disagree (A5)
Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

8
19
48
53
12
0

Procent

5.71%
13.57%
34.29%
37.86%
8.57%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q24

Admission requirements at the University of Opole are very strict.

60

40 A

10

= Strongly agree (8)

= Agree (19)

= Difficult to say (48)
Disagree (53)

= Strongly disagree (12)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)

strona 82/ 105



Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

| participate in most of the cultural events held at UO.

Statystyki pytania Q26

Odpowied

Always (Al)

Very often (A2)

Sometimes (A3)

Rarely (A4)

Never (explain why in the comment) (A5)
Komentarze

Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

26
55
32
25
2

13
0

Procent

18.57%
39.29%
22.86%
17.86%
1.43%
9.29%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q26

| participate in most of the cultural events held at UO.

607 = Always (26)

= Very often (55)

= Sometimes (32)
Rarely (25)

o Never{ex}plain why in the
comment] (2)

= Komentarze (13)
Brak odpowiedzi (0)

strona 84 / 105



Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q27

Choose the most suitable statement:

Odpowied

| witness a great interest in my culture on behalf of the teachers. (A1)
Teachers are somewhat interested in my culture. (A2)

Teachers demonstrate very little interest in my culture. (A3)
Teachers are not interested in my culture at all. (A4)

Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

41
87
11
1
0

Procent

29.29%
62.14%
7.86%
0.71%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q27

Choose the most suitable statement:

90

79

68

11 4

o -

= | witness a great

interest in my culture on
behalf of the teachers. (41)
Teachers are somewhat
interested in my culture. (87)
Teachers demonstrate very
little interest in my

culture. (11)

Teachers are not

interested in my culture
atall. (1)

= Brak odpowiedzi (0)

strona 86 / 105



Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

| am always willing to share the knowledge about my culture with my mates.

Statystyki pytania Q28

Odpowied

Strongly agree (A3)
Agree (Al)

Undecided (A4)
Disagree (A2)
Strongly disagree (A5)
Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

63
63
7

5
2
0

Procent

45.00%
45.00%
5.00%
3.57%
1.43%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q28

| am always willing to share the knowledge about my culture with my mates.

707 = Strongly agree (63)
= Agree (63)
= Undecided (7)
58 Disagree (5)
= Strongly disagree (2}
= Brak odpowiedzi (0)
47
35
23 4
12
| s

0-
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q30

International students are not treated fairly at UO (elabroate in the comment if needed).

Odpowied Liczba Procent
Strongly agree (A4) 6 4.29%

Agree (Al) 17 12.14%
Difficult to say (A3) 44 31.43%
Disagree (A2) 52 37.14%
Strongly disagree (A5) 21 15.00%
Komentarze 18 12.86%
Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q30

International students are not treated fairly at UO (elabroate in the comment if needed).

60

40 A

30 4

20+

10

= Strongly agree (&)
= Agree (17)
= Difficult to say (44)
Disagree (52)
= Strongly disagree (21)
= Komentarze (18)
Brak odpowiedzi (0)

strona 90/ 105



Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q31

| like it when teachers point to my origin.

Odpowied

| adore it. (A1)

I don't like it. (A2)

It's OK. (A3)

| hate it. (A4)

| don't know, they never do it. (A5)
Komentarze

Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba
39

Procent

27.86%
6.43%
60.71%
2.86%
2.14%
5.71%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q31

| like it when teachers point to my origin.

90 - ;
| adore it. (39)

I don't like it. (9)

It's OK. (85)

| hate it. (4)

= | don't know, they never
do it. (3)

= Komentarze (8)

Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q32

| think UO should provide more opportunities to international students.

Odpowied

Definitely yes. (A1)

Probably yes. (A2)

Difficult to say, (A3)

UO provides enough opportunities. (A4)
Rather no. (A5)

Komentarze

Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

52
42
21
25
0

10
0

Procent

37.14%
30.00%
15.00%
17.86%
0.00%
7.14%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q32

| think UO should provide more opportunities to international students.

607 = Definitely yes. (52}
= Probably yes. (42)
= Difficult to say. (21)
50 1 U0 provides enough
opportunities. 125?
= Rather no. (0)
a0 - = Komentarze (10)
Brak odpowiedzi (0)
30
20 4
10 + .

0-

strona 94 / 105



Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q33

International students are treated the same as the local students.

Odpowied

Strongly agree (A1)
Agree (A2)

Difficult to say (A3)
Disagree (A4)
Strongly disagree (A5)
Komentarze

Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

32
a7
32
20
9
8
0

Procent

22.86%
33.57%
22.86%
14.29%
6.43%
5.71%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q33

International students are treated the same as the local students.

= Strongly agree (32)
= Agree (47)
= Difficult to say (32)
Disagree (20)
= strongly disagree (9)
= Komentarze (8)
Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q34

Do you plan to stay in Poland after graduation?

Odpowied Liczba Procent
Definitely yes. (A1) 2 4.76%
Probably yes. (A2) 14 33.33%
| haven't thought about it yet. (A3) 17 40.48%
Rather no. (A4) 6 14.29%
Definitely no. (A5) 3 7.14%
Komentarze 0 0.00%
Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyki pytania Q34

Do you plan to stay in Poland after graduation?

13

Definitely yes. (2)
Probably yes. (14)

I haven't thought about
it yet. (17)

Rather no. (6)
Definitely no. (3)

= Komentarze (0)

Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka

Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q35

What is the level of integration of all students at the University of Opole?

Odpowied

Very high. (A1)
Above average (A2)
Average (A3)
Below average (A4)
Very low (A5)
Komentarze

Brak odpowiedzi

Liczba

18
48
55
15
4

11
0

Procent

12.86%
34.29%
39.29%
10.71%
2.86%
7.86%
0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q35

What is the level of integration of all students at the University of Opole?

60 1 = Very high. (18)

= Above average (48)
= Average (55)
Below average (15)
= Very low (4)
= Komentarze (11)
Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q36

International students get all possible support from Polish students.

Odpowied Liczba Procent
Definitely yes. (A1) 24 17.14%
Probably yes. (A2) 38 27.14%
Difficult to say. (A3) 33 23.57%
Rather no. (A4) 25 17.86%
Definitely no. (A5) 20 14.29%
Komentarze 6 4.29%

Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q36

International students get all possible support from Polish students.

= Definitely yes. (24)

= Probably yes. (38)

= Difficult to say. (33)
Rather no. (25)

= Definitely no. (20)

= Komentarze (&)
Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q40

Would you recommend your friends to take up studies at the University of Opole?

Odpowied Liczba Procent
Definitely yes. (A1) 50 35.71%
Probably yes. (A2) 58 41.43%
Difficult to say. (A3) 22 15.71%
Rather no. (A4) 4 2.86%
Definitely no. (A5) 6 4.29%
Komentarze 12 8.57%
Brak odpowiedzi 0 0.00%
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Statystyka
Ankieta 123216 'Internationalisation at the University of Opole'

Statystyki pytania Q40

Would you recommend your friends to take up studies at the University of Opole?

Definitely yes. (50)
Probably yes. (58)
Difficult to say. (22)
Rather no. (4)
Definitely no. (&)
Komentarze (12)
Brak odpowiedzi (0)
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